
PERTH
Perth - Dollar Academy
Perth (Craigclowan School)
Perth (Canal Street Stop ZO)
Perth (Glasgow Rd at Lovat Hotel)
Perth (Broxden P'n'R)
Auchterarder (High St. at Abbey Rd)
Auchterarder (High St. at Co-op)
Dollar Academy
Operated by Hunters Coaches

AM

07:35
07:41
07:48
07:51
08:06
08:09
08:35

Dollar Academy - Perth Early PM Late PM
P1

Dollar Academy 
Auchterarder (High St. at Aytoun Hall)
Auchterarder (High St. opp. Abbey Rd)
Perth (Broxden P'n'R)
Perth (Glasgow Rd opp. Lovat Hotel)
Perth (Tay St. opp. Sheriff Court)
Perth (opp. Craigclowan School)

15:35
16:01
16:04
16:19
16:22
16:29
16:35

17:15
17:41
17:44
17:59
18:02
18:09
18:15

P1 | Perth - Auchterarder - Dollar Academy (Hunters Coaches) 
From 20 August 2020  - 

School Days Only 

Route:

To the Academy: 

Perth (Edinburgh Rd. at Craigclowan School), A912, Marshall Place, Tay Street, Canal Street, Perth (Canal St. Stop ZO), 
Canal Street, Charterhouse Lane, King St., County Place, York Place, Glasgow Road (A93), Perth (Glasgow Rd. at Lovat 
Hotel), Glasgow Road (A93), Perth (Broxden Park & Ride), Glasgow Road (A93), A9, A824, Auchterarder (High St. at 
Abbey Rd), A824, Auchterarder (High St. at the Co-op), A824, Church Road, A823, Glendevon, A823,  Yetts O’Muckhart, 
A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, Mylne Avenue, A91, Yetts O’Muckhart, A823, Glendevon, A823, Church Road, A824, Auchterarder (High 
St. at Aytoun Hall), A824,  Auchterarder (opp. Abbey Road), A824, A9, Glasgow Road (A93), Perth (Broxden Park & 
Ride), Glasgow Road (A93),  Perth (Glasgow Rd. opp. Lovat Hotel), Glasgow Road (A93), York Place, South Street, Tay 
Street, Perth (opp. Sheriff Court), Marshall Place, A912, Perth (Edinburgh Rd opp. Craigclowan School) 

Subject to the weather conditions the service may operate via the A823 or A9 between Auchterarder and Dollar Academy


