P1 | Perth - Auchterarder - Dollar Academy (Hunters Coaches) From 20 August 2020 -School Days Only

PERTH			P1	
Perth - Dollar Academy	AM	Dollar Academy - Perth	Early PM	Late PM
Perth (Craigclowan School)	07:35	Dollar Academy	15:35	17:15
Perth (Canal Street Stop ZO)	07:41	Auchterarder (High St. at Aytoun Hall)	16:01	17:41
Perth (Glasgow Rd at Lovat Hotel)	07:48	Auchterarder (High St. opp. Abbey Rd)	16:04	17:44
Perth (Broxden P'n'R)	07:51	Perth (Broxden P'n'R)	16:19	17:59
Auchterarder (High St. at Abbey Rd)	08:06	Perth (Glasgow Rd opp. Lovat Hotel)	16:22	18:02
Auchterarder (High St. at Co-op)	08:09	Perth (Tay St. opp. Sheriff Court)	16:29	18:09
Dollar Academy	08:35	Perth (opp. Craigclowan School)	16:35	18:15
Operated by Hunters Coaches				

Route:

To the Academy:

Perth (Edinburgh Rd. at Craigclowan School), A912, Marshall Place, Tay Street, Canal Street, Perth (Canal St. Stop ZO), Canal Street, Charterhouse Lane, King St., County Place, York Place, Glasgow Road (A93), Perth (Glasgow Rd. at Lovat Hotel), Glasgow Road (A93), Perth (Broxden Park & Ride), Glasgow Road (A93), A9, A824, Auchterarder (High St. at Abbey Rd), A824, Auchterarder (High St. at the Co-op), A824, Church Road, A823, Glendevon, A823, Yetts O'Muckhart, A91, Mylne Avenue, Dollar Academy

From the Academy:

Dollar Academy, *Mylne Avenue*, *A91, Yetts O'Muckhart, A823, Glendevon, A823*, Church Road, A824, **Auchterarder (High St. at Aytoun Hall)**, A824, **Auchterarder (opp. Abbey Road)**, A824, A9, Glasgow Road (A93), **Perth (Broxden Park & Ride)**, Glasgow Road (A93), **Perth (Glasgow Rd. opp. Lovat Hotel)**, Glasgow Road (A93), York Place, South Street, Tay Street, **Perth (opp. Sheriff Court)**, Marshall Place, A912, **Perth (Edinburgh Rd opp. Craigclowan School)**

Subject to the weather conditions the service may operate via the A823 or A9 between Auchterarder and Dollar Academy